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Graceful curves are the defining feature of the Capella 

Washstand, its basin and surround gently held by finely 

cast tapered legs. Elegant and elemental, it will harmonize 

with modern or classical interiors.

Patent pending. 
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Capella
Edition No. 2-10 Washstand

OVERALL 
WIDTH (A1)

HEIGHT (B)

DEPTH (C)

STONE  
WIDTH (A2)

30” 39”

33”
84 cm

42”
107 cm

35”
90 cm

35”
90 cm

21”
52 cm

30”
76 cm

21”
52 cm

39”
99 cm

WEIGHT 315 lb
143 kg

419 lb
190 kg

A2

A1

STONE

METAL

BRONZE NATURAL
BRASS

BURNISHED
BRASS

POLISHED
NICKEL

BLACKENED 
BRASS

Stone available in polished, honed, antiqued, and sandblasted & brushed.  

Note: Plumbing fixtures not included.

 
Natural stone’s unique variations are inherent to its beauty. Images shown are illustrative for general 

reference; delivered materials will have variations. 
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